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Sportpisztoly 10 pont
I. Marinovszky Zsolt 1972 BME 88 88 /1x/1x10
II. Koppányi Tibor 1972 PaPoLE 88 88 /0x/3x10
III. Néráth Károly 1975 PaPoLE 80 80
4. Dancsó Péter 1984 PaPoLE 79 79
5. Szűcs Imre 1968 PaPoLE 77 77
6. Tóth Máté, dr. 1984 Delta CLE 68 68
7. Kosztovics József 1957 PaPoLE 62 62

Sportpisztoly 20 pont
I. Juhász Péter, dr. 1974 BME 94 93 187
II. Balázs György 1976 PaPoLE 93 92 185
III. Dencs Zoltán, dr. 1969 PaPoLE 91 91 182
4. Tóth Zsolt 1956 BME 87 91 178 /2x/5x10
5. Demeter Sándor 1957 Delta CLE 85 93 178 /0x/3x10
6. Miklósi Károly 1963 PaPoLE 88 89 177
7. Csányi István 1967 PaPoLE 87 89 176
8. Szávai László 1971 BME 83 88 171
9. Szekeres Tibor 1965 PaPoLE 79 84 163
10. Mészáros Gábor 1986 PaPoLE 84 77 161
11. Dancsó Péter 1984 PaPoLE 78 80 158 /1x/2x10
12. Atinay Péter 1942 BME 80 78 158 /0x/2x10
13. Kovács Zoltán 1980 BME 79 77 156
14. Nemes Anita 1974 Delta CLE 80 75 155
15. László Tamás 1971 Delta CLE 79 72 151
16. Jamrik Péter 1952 BME 62 68 130

Központi gyújtású pisztoly 10 pont
I. Koppányi Tibor 1972 PaPoLE 90 90 /2x/4x10
II. Dancsó Péter 1984 PaPoLE 90 90 /1x/1x10
III. Boros Barna 1976 PaPoLE 87 87
4. Kópiás Bence 1980 PaPoLE 86 86
5. Marinovszky Zsolt 1972 BME 85 85
6. Nemes Tamás, dr. 1974 PaPoLE 84 84
7. Hampel Ferenc, dr. 1969 PaPoLE 83 83
8. Csucska Péter 1976 PaPoLE 82 82 /0x/1x10
9. Bocsi Attila 1987 PaPoLE 82 82 /0x/0x10
10. Takács Milán 1980 PaPoLE 80 80
11. László Attila 1976 PaPoLE 79 79
12. Kökösy Gábor 1984 Delta CLE 77 77
13. László Miklós 1973 PaPoLE 76 76
14. Orosz Károly 1966 PaPoLE 74 74
15. Balázs György 1976 PaPoLE 73 73
16. Romasz Sándor 1971 PaPoLE 71 71 /0x/1x10
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17. Néráth Károly 1975 PaPoLE 71 71 /0x/0x10
18. Szűcs Imre 1968 PaPoLE 70 70
19. Bártfai Zoltán 1980 Delta CLE 67 67
20. Tóth Máté, dr. 1984 Delta CLE 66 66
21. Langfeld Zsolt Ariel 1969 PaPoLE 64 64 /0x/1x10
22. Kotlár Attila 1970 PaPoLE 64 64 /0x/0x10
23. Kollár Antal 1958 PaPoLE 63 63
24. Kern József, dr. 1958 PaPoLE 62 62 0x/2x10
25. Székely Boldizsár 1945 MTTSZ F.abony 62 62
26. Kosztovics József 1957 PaPoLE 61 61
27. Popper György, dr. 1947 PaPoLE 60 60
28. Hudák Fanni Vivien 1999 PaPoLE 29 29

Központi gyújtású pisztoly 20 pont
I. Dancsó Péter 1984 PaPoLE 93 91 184
II. Demeter Sándor 1957 Delta CLE 90 92 182 /3x/8x10
II. Dencs Zoltán, dr. 1969 PaPoLE 90 92 182 /2x/7x10
4. Szávai László 1971 BME 93 87 180
5. Csányi István 1967 PaPoLE 84 92 176
6. Miklósi Károly 1963 PaPoLE 84 90 174
7. Szekeres Tibor 1965 PaPoLE 84 87 171
8. Kovács Zoltán 1980 BME 83 86 169
9. Tóth Zsolt 1956 BME 86 82 168
10. Mészáros Gábor 1986 PaPoLE 81 85 166
11. Koncz Ferenc 1969 Kinizsi TTK 79 84 163
12. Atinay Péter 1942 BME 78 78 156
13. Kópiás Bence 1980 PaPoLE 71 73 144
14. László Miklós 1973 PaPoLE 80 60 140
15. Kökösy Gábor 1984 Delta CLE 65 67 132
16. Jamrik Péter 1952 BME 52 55 107
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